VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » ltem 104
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 104 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Regulation of Products (55700)
Pesticide Regulation and Applicator Certification (55704)

Regulation of Feed, Seed, and Fertilizer Products (55706)
Fund Sources:

General
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$6,142,693
$3,873,884

$2,268,809

$631,100
$4,810,820

$700,773

$6,265,542
$3,873,884

$2,391,658

$753,949
$4,810,820

$700,773
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