VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 104 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 104 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Products (55700)	\$6,142,693	\$6,265,542
Pesticide Regulation and Applicator Certification (55704)	\$3,873,884	\$3,873,884
Regulation of Feed, Seed, and Fertilizer Products (55706)	\$2,268,809	\$2,391,658
Fund Sources:		
General	\$631,100	\$753,949
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$4,810,820	\$4,810,820
Federal Trust	\$700,773	\$700,773